Solid State Relays
Solid State Relays GQ and GRSH Series
Overview
A solid state relay is a relay with an isolated input
and output, whose functions are achieved by using
electronic components without the use of moving
parts (vs. electromechanical relays).
Features GQ Series

 • Synthetic fiber production and polymerization
 • Packing and packaging
 • Dryers for ceramics and building elements
 • Industrial electric ovens
 • Food processing plants
 • Chemical and pharmaceutical industry
GRSH-120-60-A-5-61GRSH-25-60-A-5-0
GQ-25-24-D-1-3
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-54
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Solid State Relays Selection Table GRSH Series 15-40A Models
Part Number Price Contact Rating Load Voltage Input Voltage Alarm Contact Weight (lb) Drawing Link
GRSH-15-48-D-0-0 $67?o: 15A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC —
0.22
PDF
GRSH-15-48-A-0-0 $67?p: 15A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-15-48-D-2-0 $67?q: 15A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-15-48-A-5-0 $67?s: 15A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-15-60-D-0-0 $;67?t: 15A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-15-60-A-0-0 $67?u: 15A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-15-60-D-2-0 $67?v: 15A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-15-60-A-5-0 $67?x: 15A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-25-48-D-0-0 $67?y: 25A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-25-48-A-0-0 $67?z: 25A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-25-48-D-2-0 $;67?]: 25A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-25-48-A-5-0 $;67?[: 25A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-25-60-D-0-0 $67?_: 25A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-25-60-A-0-0 $67?#: 25A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-25-60-D-2-0 $;67?!: 25A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-25-60-A-5-0 $067??: 25A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm
0.36
PDF
GRSH-30-48-D-0-0 $;67?,: 30A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-30-48-A-0-0 $;067,0: 30A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-30-48-D-2-0 $;067,1: 30A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-30-48-A-5-0 $;067,2: 30A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-30-60-D-0-0 $;680!: 30A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-30-60-A-0-0 $;067,d: 30A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-30-60-D-2-0 $;067,e: 30A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-30-60-A-5-0 $0680?: 30A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-40-48-D-0-0 $;67,g: 40A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC —
0.42
PDF
GRSH-40-48-A-0-0 $;067,3: 40A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-40-48-D-2-0 $;067,4: 40A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-40-48-A-5-0 $;067,5: 40A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-40-60-D-0-0 $;067,6: 40A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-40-60-A-0-0 $;067,7: 40A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-40-60-D-2-0 $;067,8: 40A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-40-60-A-5-0 $;067,9: 40A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
Solid State Relays
Solid State Relays GRSH Series 15-40A Models
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-60
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

Solid State Relays Selection Table GRSH Series 50-75A Models
Part Number Price Contact Rating Load Voltage Input Voltage Alarm Contact Weight (lb) Drawing Link
GRSH-50-48-D-0-0 $;067,a: 50A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC —
0.42
PDF
GRSH-50-48-A-0-0 $;067,b: 50A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-50-48-D-2-0 $;067,c: 50A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-50-48-A-5-0 $;;067,f: 50A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-50-60-D-0-0 $;067,h: 50A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-50-60-A-0-0 $;067,o: 50A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-50-60-D-2-0 $;067,p: 50A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-50-60-A-5-0 $;0680,: 50A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-60-48-D-0-0 $;-067,i: 60A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC —
0.70
PDF
GRSH-60-48-A-0-0 $;-067,j: 60A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-60-48-D-2-0 $;067,k: 60A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-60-48-A-5-0 $;-067,l: 60A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-60-60-D-0-0 $;067,n: 60A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-60-60-A-0-0 $;067,q: 60A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-60-60-D-2-0 $;067,s: 60A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-60-60-A-5-0 $06810: 60A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-75-48-D-0-0 $;067,u: 75A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-75-48-A-0-0 $;067,x: 75A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-75-48-D-2-0 $;;067,t: 75A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-75-48-A-5-0 $;067,v: 75A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
GRSH-75-60-D-0-0 $;067,y: 75A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — PDF
GRSH-75-60-A-0-0 $06811: 75A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — PDF
GRSH-75-60-D-2-0 $;;067,!: 75A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm PDF
GRSH-75-60-A-5-0 $;067,z: 75A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm PDF
Solid State Relays
Solid State Relays GRSH Series 50-75A Models
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-61
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

Solid State Relays With Fan Selection Table GRSH Series 90A Models
Part Number Price Contact Rating Load Voltage Input Voltage Alarm Contact
External
Fan Voltage
Required
Weight
(lb)
Drawing
Link
GRSH-90-48-D-0-62 $;;067,]: 90A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — 24VDC 0.89 PDF
GRSH-90-48-D-0-60 $;;067,[: 90A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — 230VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-48-D-0-61 $;067,_: 90A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — 115VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-48-A-0-60 $;067,#: 90A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — 230VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-48-A-0-61 $;067,?: 90A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — 115VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-48-D-2-63 $;;067,,: 90A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm * 0.89 PDF
GRSH-90-48-D-2-62 $06800: 90A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 24VDC 0.89 PDF
GRSH-90-48-D-2-60 $06801: 90A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 230VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-48-D-2-61 $06802: 90A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 115VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-48-A-5-60 $06808: 90A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm 230VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-48-A-5-61 $06809: 90A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm 115VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-60-D-0-62 $0680b: 90A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — 24VDC 0.89 PDF
GRSH-90-60-D-0-60 $0680d: 90A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — 230VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-60-D-0-61 $;0680f: 90A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — 115VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-60-A-0-60 $06803: 90A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — 230VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-60-A-0-61 $06804: 90A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — 115VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-60-D-2-63 $06805: 90A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm * 0.89 PDF
GRSH-90-60-D-2-62 $06806: 90A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 24VDC 0.89 PDF
GRSH-90-60-D-2-60 $06807: 90A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 230VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-60-D-2-61 $06812: 90A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 115VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-60-A-5-60 $0680a: 90A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm 230VAC 0.98 PDF
GRSH-90-60-A-5-61 $0680c: 90A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm 115VAC 0.98 PDF
* The -63 models are internally powered and do not require external power.
Solid State Relays
Solid State Relays With Fan GRSH Series 90A Models
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-62

Solid State Relays
Solid State Relays With Fan GRSH Series 120A Models
Solid State Relays With Fan Selection Table GRSH Series 120A Models
Part Number Price Contact Rating Load Voltage Input Voltage Alarm Contact
External
Fan Voltage
Required
Weight
(lb)
Drawing
Link
GRSH-120-48-D-0-62 $0680e: 120A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — 24VDC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-48-D-0-60 $0680g: 120A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — 230VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-48-D-0-61 $0680h: 120A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC — 115VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-48-A-0-60 $-0680i: 120A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — 230VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-48-A-0-61 $-0680j: 120A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC — 115VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-48-D-2-63 $0680k: 120A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm * 0.89 PDF
GRSH-120-48-D-2-62 $-0680l: 120A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 24VDC 0.89 PDF
GRSH-120-48-D-2-60 $0680n: 120A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 230VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-48-D-2-61 $0680o: 120A 24-480 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 115VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-48-A-5-60 $0680p: 120A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm 230VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-48-A-5-61 $0680q: 120A 24-480 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm 115VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-60-D-0-62 $0680s: 120A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — 24VDC 0.89 PDF
GRSH-120-60-D-0-60 $;0680t: 120A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — 230VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-60-D-0-61 $0680u: 120A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC — 115VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-60-A-0-60 $0680v: 120A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — 230VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-60-A-0-61 $0680x: 120A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC — 115VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-60-D-2-63 $0680y: 120A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm * 0.89 PDF
GRSH-120-60-D-2-62 $0680z: 120A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 24VDC 0.89 PDF
GRSH-120-60-D-2-60 $;0680]: 120A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 230VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-60-D-2-61 $;0680[: 120A 24-600 VAC 6-32 VDC Thermal/load
interruption alarm 115VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-60-A-5-60 $0680_: 120A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm 230VAC 1.13 PDF
GRSH-120-60-A-5-61 $0680#: 120A 24-600 VAC 20-260 VAC Thermal alarm 115VAC 1.13 PDF
* The -63 models are internally powered and do not require external power.
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-63
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405